
SOUTHSIDE ESTATES
LOT 7
OR 251 P 792 OR 380 P 726

SCOTT RANDALL C/SCOTT JONI V
621 FRANCES DR
HAVANA, FL 32333

00-00-121-159-11969-A07

0700 MISCELLANEOUS
4 06
159.00 1.00/

SOUTHSIDE DR, CRAWFORDVILLE
06/10/2019 MMTP 06/10/2019 MMTP

01/01/2023 JS 0.00 70,000 0 0 70,000

STANDARD
3

0
714

70,000
70,714
33,551
37,163

0
37,163
70,714

0

70,714

0380/0726 5/18/2000 WD Q V 38,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALEXANDER WRIGHT H II

SCOTT RANDALL C & J

0251/0792 4/05/1995 WD Q V 19,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2024
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5 YR PRCL CHK CHG LAND CODE, DEL XFOB LN 2

REPAIR)

5 YR PRCL CH, DEL XFOB LN 3 (NO VALUE W/O

ADD CHG PER TCO

20021 N/A 0 08/28/1995

1 0870 SEAWALL AL 0 0 0 0 70.00 LF 51.00 51.00 100 1995 1995 3 20 714

714

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000


